
Furman	Andrij	Leonidovych	
(March	9,	1984	-	Oct.	9,	2023
)
Date	of	birth:	March	9,	1984
Date	of	death:	Oct.	9,	2023
Date	of	burial:	Oct.	16,	2023
From:	Mushkutyntsi,	Dunaievetska	urban	community,	Kamianets-Podilskyi	District,
Khmelnytskyi	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Bohdanivka,	Chasovoiarska	urban	community,	Bakhmut	District,
Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Soldier
Military	Unit:	418th	separate	rifle	battalion
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